B/S

O 0 0 W 0 W ™® @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

26 000
11,6077
0
0

Qty

2070
3930
6 000
6 000

900
1000

100
6 000

Price

11,60
11,60
11,60
11,60
11,70
11,70
11,70
11,60

Total consideration

24 012,00
45 588,00
69 600,00
69 600,00
10 530,00
11 700,00

1170,00
69 600,00

Date

31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025
31.03.2025

Time

09:31:34
09:32:50
10:11:48
10:28:15
11:41:54
11:41:54
11:41:54
16:14:30



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 1315 11,70 15385,50 01.04.2025 11:19:27
B NKR 1000 11,70 11700,00 01.04.2025 11:23:03
B NKR 3685 11,70 43 114,50 01.04.2025 11:23:03
B NKR 1000 11,55 11 550,00 01.04.2025 13:19:58
B NKR 1416 11,55 16 354,80 01.04.2025 13:20:07
B NKR 266 11,55 3072,30 01.04.2025 13:20:14
B NKR 1000 11,55 11 550,00 01.04.2025 13:23:26
B NKR 2318 11,55 26772,90 01.04.2025 13:23:26

ExecBuy 12 000

AverageBuy 11,625
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 294 11,55 3 395,70 02.04.2025 09:42:43
B NKR 767 11,70 8973,90 02.04.2025 11:20:27
B NKR 1000 11,70 11700,00 02.04.2025 11:20:27
B NKR 1000 11,70 11700,00 02.04.2025 11:20:27
B NKR 3233 11,70 37 826,10 02.04.2025 11:20:27
B NKR 3706 11,55 42 804,30 02.04.2025 12:17:14
B NKR 2000 11,55 23 100,00 02.04.2025 13:14:26
B NKR 1694 11,55 19565,70 02.04.2025 13:36:58
B NKR 548 11,55 6 329,40 02.04.2025 15:53:29
B NKR 1000 11,55 11 550,00 02.04.2025 16:12:26

ExecBuy 15 242

AverageBuy 11,609
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
NKR 10 000 11,55
NKR 6000 11,25
16 000
11,4375
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

115500,00 03.04.2025 09:29:06
67 500,00 03.04.2025 15:35:46



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 7419 11,15 82721,85 04.04.2025 09:18:52
B NKR 1000 11,15 11 150,00 04.04.2025 09:18:52
B NKR 3581 11,15 39928,15 04.04.2025 09:18:52
B NKR 550 10,65 5857,50 04.04.2025 13:27:09
B NKR 1000 10,65 10 650,00 04.04.2025 13:27:09
B NKR 1000 10,65 10650,00 04.04.2025 13:27:09
B NKR 1000 10,65 10 650,00 04.04.2025 13:27:09
B NKR 5000 10,65 53 250,00 04.04.2025 13:27:16
B NKR 3450 10,65 36 742,50 04.04.2025 13:27:34
B NKR 4 800 10,55 50 640,00 04.04.2025 13:54:02

ExecBuy 28 800

AverageBuy 10,8417
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0
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